Tilanne 14.12.2018
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Pisteet

Pousi Patrik
Pousi Panu
Pakarinen Lasse
Latostenmaa likka
Riikonen Matti
Ménnikké Juha
Kuusela Jani
Posa Rami
Hyyti Ossi
Pietilé Sakari
Vakkila Simo
Autere Anton
Kurki Kaarle
Salminen Henry
Honkanen Olli
Lintilé Atte
Saharinen Pekka
Lehtinen Marko
Posa Vesa
Ylénen Teemu
Vatanen Juha
Héro Jari
Leppéléd Saku
Huovinen Tomi
Pietilé Santeri
Hémélainen Hannu
Pajunen Arto
Warjovaara Riku
Kolari Teemu
Autio Topi

Jaahyt (alk. 01-)
Pakarinen Lasse
Vakkila Simo
Ménnikké Juha
Kulmala Aki
Latostenmaa likka
Hémélainen Hannu
Pousi Panu
Honkanen Olli
Pietila Sakari
Kurki Kaarle
Hyyti Ossi
Huovinen Tomi
Saharinen Pekka
Lehtinen Marko
Autere Anton
Vatanen Juha
Kuusela Jani
Toivola Joona
Pajunen Arto
Pousi Patrik
Palkeinen Marko
Autio Topi

Lahti Petteri
Héré Jari
Ojanpera Janne
Peséla Aleksi
Karlsson Kim
Pietilé Santeri
Pekkanen Lassi
Savolainen Karri
Lintilé Atte

450
359
226
192
161
152
139
118
117
105
104
101
89
85
71
67
60
57
55
55
54
51
48
46
43
43
42
41
40
39

166
125
100
93
90
71
66
58
53
52
50
48
46
42
42
34
34
32
32
26
24
20
18
18
18
17
16
14
13
12
12
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Maalit

Pousi Patrik
Pousi Panu
Pakarinen Lasse
Latostenmaa likka
Kuusela Jani
Riikonen Matti
Ménnikké Juha
Autere Anton
Posa Rami
Pietila Sakari
Hyyti Ossi
Vakkila Simo
Lintilé Atte

Héré Jari
Warjovaara Riku
Kurki Kaarle
Posa Vesa
Vatanen Juha
Saharinen Pekka
Huovinen Tomi
Lehtinen Marko
Pajunen Arto
Honkanen Olli
Yiénen Marko
Ylénen Teemu
Autio Topi
Pietilé Santeri

28 Liesivaara Janne

BRERRRREERERRR NGNS

B8 INIS RN

81

Kolari Teemu
Vilen Kasperi

Kaudet

Pousi Panu
Pousi Patrik
Hyyti Ossi
Vakkila Simo
Pietila Sakari
Latostenmaa likka
Pakarinen Lasse
Héméléinen Hannu
Ménnikké Juha
Honkanen Olli
Vatanen Juha
Huovinen Tomi
Riikonen Matti
Pietilé Markku
Nygard Jyrki
Stjernberg Tim
Kuusela Jani
Lehtinen Marko
Kulmala Aki
Alilonttinen Mikko
Kurki Kaarle
Ahola Antti
Autere Anton
Saharinen Pekka
Yiénen Marko
Salminen Henry
Héré Jari
Vatanen Mika
Pietilé Santeri
Posa Vesa

Posa Rami
From Erkki
Savolainen Karri
Ylénen Teemu
Pitkénen Arto

208
196
130
105

75
75
74
71
65
64
53
42
37
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
29
28
26
22
21
20
20
19
19

24
22
16
15
15
14
13
12
11
10
10
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Sydétét

Pousi Patrik
Pousi Panu
Pakarinen Lasse
Latostenmaa likka
Riikonen Matti
Ménnikké Juha
Kurki Kaarle
Kuusela Jani
Hyyti Ossi
Vakkila Simo
Posa Rami
Honkanen Olli
Pietilé Sakari
Leppald
Ylénen Teemu
Saharinen Pekka
Hémél&inen Hannu
Autere Anton
Lehtinen Marko
Lintila Atte

Pietilé Santeri
Posa Vesa
Vatanen Juha
Kolari Teemu
Autio Topi
Huovinen Tomi
Kulmala Aki

Héré Jari
Pajunen Arto
Liesivaara Janne

Ottelut

Pousi Panu
Pousi Patrik
Hyyti Ossi
Latostenmaa likka
Vakkila Simo
Pakarinen Lasse
Pietilé Sakari
Honkanen Olli
Hémél&inen Hannu
Ménnikké Juha
Vatanen Juha
Kuusela Jani
Stjernberg Tim
Riikonen Matti
Alilonttinen Mikko
Ahola Antti
Lehtinen Marko
Salminen Henry
Nygard Jyrki
Héré Jari

Kurki Kaarle
Kulmala Aki
Ylénen Marko
Vatanen Mika
Pietiléd Markku
Huovinen Tomi
Pitkénen Arto
Saharinen Pekka
Autere Anton
Posa Vesa

Posa Rami
From Erkki

87

15
15
14
13
12

411
357

241
239
207

169
157
137
137
130
128
126
126
118
114
108
108
108
100
92
90
90
90
89
87
81
74
72
72
72

Kausikohtaiset tilastot TOP 10

Kaikki pelaajat:

Maalit
27
24
24
22
20
20
19
19
18
18

Puolustajat:
Maalit

10

10

10
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Kaikki pelaajat:

Pisteet
46 (27+19)
39 (24+15)
36 (15+21)
34 (22+12)
34 (6+28)
32 (24+8)
32 (18+14)
31 (17+14)
31 (14+17
31 (7+24)

Jadhyt

44 min
43 min
33 min
32 min
31 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
17 min
17 min

Posa Rami (95-96, V-div.)

Posa Rami (96-97, IV-div.)
Riikonen Matti (00-01, IV-div.)
Pousi Patrik (07-08, Ill-div.)
Pakarinen Lasse (13-14, lll-div.)
Autere Anton (16-17, lll-div)
Panu Pousi (16-17, lll-div.)
Warjovaara Riku (96-97, IV-div.)
Pousi Patrik (05-06, Ill-div.)
Autere Anton (13-14, lll-div.)

Huovinen Tomi (07-08, Ill-div.)
Westerholm Jan (03-04, Ill-div.)
Lintila Atte (14-15, Ill-div.)
Vakkila Simo (13-14, lll-div.)
Kurki Kaarle (12-13, Ill-div.)
Kurki Kaarle (13-14, Ill-div.)
Honkanen Olli (07-08, lli-div.)
Kiviharju Simo (15-16, lll-div.)
Kurki Kaarle (17-18, Ill-div.)
Vakkila Simo (11-12, lll-div.)
Vakkila Simo (12-13, lll-div.)
Toivola Joona (14-15, lll-div.)
Vakkila Simo (15-16, Ill-div.)
Kurki Kaarle (16-17, Ill-div.)

Posa Rami (95-96, V-div.)
Riikonen Matti (00-01, IV-div.)
Riikonen Matti (97-98, lll-div.)
Pousi Patrik (07-08, Ill-div.)
Riikonen Matti (96-97, IV-div.)
Posa Rami (96-97, IV-div.)
Pousi Patrik (05-06, Ill-div.)
Pousi Panu (11-12, lll-div.)
Pousi Patrik (11-12, lll-div.)
Pousi Patrik (13-14, lll-div.)

Pakarinen Lasse (08-09, Il-div.)
Pakarinen Lasse (13-14, lll-div.)
Kulmala Aki (08-09, Il-div.)
Kulmala Aki (06-07, lll-div.)

Hémaéldinen Hannu (02-03, lll-div.)

Huovinen Tomi (07-08, Ill-div.)

Latostenmaa likka (02-03, lll-div.)

Vakkila Simo (05-06, Ill-div.)
Ménnikké Juha (13-14, lli-div.)
Peséla Aleksi (08-09, Il-div.)
Vakkila Simo (13-14, Ill-div.)

Syétét

24
21
20
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
Syétét
14
13
10
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Puolustajat:

Pisteet
19 (10+9)
19 (6+13)
19 (5+14)
17 (10+7)
17 (7+ 10)
16 (7+9)
15 (6+9)
13 (8+5)
11 (10+1)
11 (5+6)

Riikonen Matti (96-97, IV-div.)
Pousi Patrik (13-14, lll-div.)
Riikonen Matti (97-98, Ill-div.)
Leppéld Saku (14-15, lll-div.)
Posa Rami (95-96, V-div.)
Pousi Patrik (16-17, lll-div.)
Pousi Patrik (00-01, IV-div.)
Salminen Henry (97-98, IlI-div.)
Pousi Patrik (11-12, lll-div.)
Pousi Patrik (02-03, Ill-div.)
Pousi Panu (13-14, Ill-div.)

Kurki Kaarle (16-17, lll-div.)
Kurki Kaarle (17-18, Ill-div.)
Kurki Kaarle (13-14, Ill-div.)
Honkanen Olli (07-08, lll-div.)
Kurki Kaarle (12-13, Ill-div.)
Lintilé Atte (14-15, lll-div.)
Huovinen Tomi (07-08, Ill-div.)
Kokko Niilo (04-05, Ill-div.)
Honkanen Olli (09-10, lll-div.)
Hémaldinen Hannu (01-02, lll-div.)
Kulmala Aki (11-12, lll-div.)
Vakkila Simo (11-12, lll-div.)
Saharinen Pekka (17-18, lll-div.)

Lintilé Atte (14-15, lll-div.)
Kurki Kaarle (17-18, Ill-div.)
Kurki Kaarle (16-17, lll-div.)
Huovinen Tomi (07-08, Ill-div.)
Kurki Kaarle (13-14, Ill-div.)
Kurki Kaarle (12-13, Ill-div.)
Honkanen Olli (07-08, lll-div.)
Vakkila Simo (13-14, lll-div.)
Westerholm Jan (03-04, Ill-div.)
Vakkila Simo (11-12, lll-div.)



